CONTENTS
Carbide Guide Bushes...........................................................................04
Special Guide Bushes............................................................................06
Collets
Dead Length Collets.............................................07
Long Nose Collets.......................................................09
Long Nose Collets with Internal Thread...................10
Collets For Hydromat ................................................11

Left
80,0 73,0
Schütte Clamping in Applications
SCHÜTTE CLAMPING COLLETS
d Shaft-Ø
D Head-Ø
L Total length
a Taper angle
F Thread
www.erveysa.com sales@erveysa.com14
BAR FEED COLLETS
Pin Type in Applications
Specifications
CODE GUIDING DIA LENGTH BORE DIA HOLE DIA RANGE
ø A L ø B ø H ø MIN ø MAX
BL1501 15 55 10 6 3 13
BL1506 15 40 11 6 3 13
BL1508 15 50 11 6 3 13
BL1510 15 55 7 2 2 13
BL1603 16 65 11 6 3 14
BL1605 16 40 11 6 3 14
BL1701 17 55 7 2 13 15
BL1702 17 45 11 6 5 15
BL1801 18 40 11 6 3 16
BL1902 19 57 10 6 3 17
BL1904 19 57 10 2 3 17
BL1907 19 40 11 6 3 17
BL2005 20 56 10 6 3 17
BL2006 20 65 14 8 3 17
BL2202 22 65 14 8 18 19
BL2502 25 65 20 8 18 22
BL2503 25 76 16 8 3 22
BL3002 30 65 20 8 23 27
BL3205 32 65 20 8 28 29
BL3206 32 76 16 8 23 29
BL3401 34 90 20 8 18 31
BL3503 35 65 20 8 30 32
www.erveysa.comsales@erveysa.com 15
Specifications
Pin Type in Applications
BAR FEED COLLETS
CODE GUIDING DIA LENGTH THREAD RANGE
ø A L T ø MIN ø MAX
BL1509 15 73 M10x1 LH 3 13
BL1601 16 73 M10x1 LH 3 14
BL1805 18 59 M10x1 LH 13 16
BL2004 20 60 M10x1 LH 13 17
BL2507 25 59 M10x1 LH 17 22
BL2701 27 65 M10x1 LH 15 24
BL3005 30 65 M10x1 LH 17 27
BL3202 32 80 M25x1.5 LH 19 29
BL3504 35 80 M25x1.5 LH 29 32
BL4202 42 90 M25x1.5 LH 29 39
BL4204 42 80 M25x1.5 LH 32 39
BL4401 44 80 M25x1.5 LH 39 41
BL4602 46 80 M25x1.5 LH 41 43
A Outside diameter
L Total length
T Thread
F Shape
www.erveysa.com sales@erveysa.com16
CODE GUIDING DIA LENGTH THREAD RANGE
ø A L T ø MIN ø MAX
BL05/01 5.15 37 M4x0.7 1 3.5
BL7.5/02 7.5 40 M5x0.50 1 5.5
BL1503 15 60 M9x1 LH 3 13
BL1515 15 50 M9x1 LH 3 13
BL1604 16 58 M9x1 LH 3 14
BL1803 18 42 M9x1 LH 6 16
BL1804 18 60 M9x1 LH 13 16
BL1906 19 60 M9x1 LH 13 17
BL2008 20 59 M9x1 LH 13 17
BL2204 22 59 M9x1 LH 17 19
BL2305 23 60 M9x1 LH 17 20
BL2401 24 60 M9x1 LH 17 21
BL2508 25 60 M9x1 LH 17 22
BL2703 27 59 M9x1 LH 15 24
BL1504 15 60 M10x1 LH 3 13
Bar Feed Collets With Internal Thread
BAR FEED COLLETS
A Outside diameter
L Total length